
9 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 62 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M 0:36:00,9

2. Czilling Petr 44 Team Mountaintime 1990 M 0:36:09,4 0:00:08,5

3. Stoniš Dušan 17 Cyklosport HaF 1978 M 0:37:31,0 0:01:30,1

4. Kalvar Tomáš 55 Sokol Hať 2002 M 0:38:19,5 0:02:18,6

5. Svárovský Richard 68 Total Sport Ostrava 1976 M 0:40:15,6 0:04:14,7

6. Řezáč Martin 41 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 M 0:41:06,0 0:05:05,1

7. Pastorová Petra 59 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Ž 0:41:12,8 0:05:11,9

8. Schubert Valdemar 65 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 M 0:41:17,0 0:05:16,1

9. Hanzlík Patrik 11 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 M 0:41:42,9 0:05:42,0

10. Kašná Markéta 35 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 Ž 0:42:19,5 0:06:18,6

11. Machalla Jiří 54 Sokol Hať 1991 M 0:42:37,0 0:06:36,1

12. Konečný Vojtěch 39 STG Opava 1991 M 0:42:45,4 0:06:44,5

13. Šimonová Elen 25 X-Trail Orlová 1982 Ž 0:43:04,9 0:07:04,0

14. Navrátil Jaroslav 10 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 M 0:44:41,8 0:08:40,9

15. Lippová Zuzana 6 SK Černé plíce 1986 Ž 0:45:22,9 0:09:22,0

16. Jašek Roman 52 AO Kobeřice 1973 M 0:45:33,2 0:09:32,3

17. Mohila Tomáš 45 Bikestyle.cz 1980 M 0:46:46,4 0:10:45,5

18. Unucka Jakub 48 1969 M 0:46:51,5 0:10:50,6

19. Moravec Marek 51 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 M 0:47:11,1 0:11:10,2

20. Londa Jiří 19 SK Černé plíce 1990 M 0:47:19,1 0:11:18,2

21. Šíp Jaroslav 23 STG Opava 1981 M 0:47:57,7 0:11:56,8

22. Kostka Evžen 47 STG Opava 1981 M 0:47:58,3 0:11:57,4

23. Vlček Jiří 69 TK Hlučín 1964 M 0:47:59,9 0:11:59,0

24. Jarolimová Eva 46 1990 Ž 0:48:09,6 0:12:08,7

25. Klemensová Gabriela 12 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 Ž 0:48:22,9 0:12:22,0

26. Hrbáč Jiří 53 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 M 0:48:30,4 0:12:29,5

27. Brůna Jiří 36 1981 M 0:48:47,1 0:12:46,2

28. Böhm Tomáš 56 Hlučín 2004 JM 0:49:39,2 0:13:38,3

29. Wollný Adam 2 FBC Letka 1990 M 0:49:51,0 0:13:50,1

30. Petráš Ondřej 15 1337 1988 M 0:51:39,7 0:15:38,8

31. Parwa Martin 42 1992 M 0:51:53,8 0:15:52,9

32. Král Roman 67 SK Oceláci  1969 M 0:51:59,7 0:15:58,8

33. Šindler Petr 21 STG Opava 1981 M 0:52:06,3 0:16:05,4

34. Galdia Adam 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 M 0:53:06,2 0:17:05,3

35. Salawa Radek 38 Darkovičky 1974 M 0:53:35,2 0:17:34,3
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36. Bytomský Petr 3 Bolatice 1984 M 0:54:12,2 0:18:11,3

37. Janda Jan 63 SSK Vítkovice 1948 M 0:55:06,1 0:19:05,2

38. Sadowská Marie 14 1981 Ž 0:55:20,3 0:19:19,4

39. Pertzian Michal 4 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 M 0:55:24,8 0:19:23,9

40. Hájovský Tomáš 64 Hlučín 1964 M 0:55:34,7 0:19:33,8

41. Granzer Tomáš 18 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 M 0:55:43,2 0:19:42,3

42. Šoltys Radek 16 FBC LETKA 1978 M 0:55:47,0 0:19:46,1

43. Hrubá Lenka 66 Bohuslavice 1981 Ž 0:56:28,4 0:20:27,5

44. Metzová Martina 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 Ž 0:57:04,1 0:21:03,2

45. Adamíková Kateřina 60 1975 Ž 0:58:25,7 0:22:24,8

46. Böhmová Barbora 34 KAPEBAJA 1978 Ž 0:59:23,3 0:23:22,4

47. Böhm Jaroslav 33 KAPEBAJA 1977 M 0:59:23,6 0:23:22,7

48. Holušová Kateřina 22 STG OPAVA 1976 Ž 0:59:53,6 0:23:52,7

49. Pytlíková Kateřina 61 1991 Ž 1:00:21,3 0:24:20,4

50. Smutná Kateřina 13 Já a Majka 1980 Ž 1:02:26,9 0:26:26,0

51. Kaločová Mrkéta 24 Prostě běž Ostrava 1978 Ž 1:02:58,6 0:26:57,7

52. Kovalská Bohdana 31 Prostě běž Ostrava 1977 Ž 1:02:59,9 0:26:59,0

53. Potiorková Monika 43 1987 Ž 1:04:59,5 0:28:58,6

54. Kučerová Marcela 8 MAJDA TÝM 1978 Ž 1:07:09,6 0:31:08,7

55. Kučera Zbyněk 9 MAJDA TÝM 1976 M 1:07:09,8 0:31:08,9

56. Raabová Gabriela 20 STG Opava 1976 Ž 1:11:24,8 0:35:23,9

57. Denerova Karin 29 STG Opava 1980 Ž 1:11:25,0 0:35:24,1
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9 km - junioři do 15 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Böhm Tomáš 56 Hlučín 2004 JM 0:49:39,2

9 km - muži

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 62 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M 0:36:00,9

2. Czilling Petr 44 Team Mountaintime 1990 M 0:36:09,4 0:00:08,5

3. Stoniš Dušan 17 Cyklosport HaF 1978 M 0:37:31,0 0:01:30,1

4. Kalvar Tomáš 55 Sokol Hať 2002 M 0:38:19,5 0:02:18,6

5. Svárovský Richard 68 Total Sport Ostrava 1976 M 0:40:15,6 0:04:14,7

6. Řezáč Martin 41 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 M 0:41:06,0 0:05:05,1

7. Schubert Valdemar 65 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 M 0:41:17,0 0:05:16,1

8. Hanzlík Patrik 11 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 M 0:41:42,9 0:05:42,0

9. Machalla Jiří 54 Sokol Hať 1991 M 0:42:37,0 0:06:36,1

10. Konečný Vojtěch 39 STG Opava 1991 M 0:42:45,4 0:06:44,5

11. Navrátil Jaroslav 10 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 M 0:44:41,8 0:08:40,9

12. Jašek Roman 52 AO Kobeřice 1973 M 0:45:33,2 0:09:32,3

13. Mohila Tomáš 45 Bikestyle.cz 1980 M 0:46:46,4 0:10:45,5

14. Unucka Jakub 48 1969 M 0:46:51,5 0:10:50,6

15. Moravec Marek 51 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 M 0:47:11,1 0:11:10,2

16. Londa Jiří 19 SK Černé plíce 1990 M 0:47:19,1 0:11:18,2

17. Šíp Jaroslav 23 STG Opava 1981 M 0:47:57,7 0:11:56,8

18. Kostka Evžen 47 STG Opava 1981 M 0:47:58,3 0:11:57,4

19. Vlček Jiří 69 TK Hlučín 1964 M 0:47:59,9 0:11:59,0

20. Hrbáč Jiří 53 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 M 0:48:30,4 0:12:29,5

21. Brůna Jiří 36 1981 M 0:48:47,1 0:12:46,2

22. Wollný Adam 2 FBC Letka 1990 M 0:49:51,0 0:13:50,1

23. Petráš Ondřej 15 1337 1988 M 0:51:39,7 0:15:38,8

24. Parwa Martin 42 1992 M 0:51:53,8 0:15:52,9

25. Král Roman 67 SK Oceláci  1969 M 0:51:59,7 0:15:58,8

26. Šindler Petr 21 STG Opava 1981 M 0:52:06,3 0:16:05,4

27. Galdia Adam 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 M 0:53:06,2 0:17:05,3

28. Salawa Radek 38 Darkovičky 1974 M 0:53:35,2 0:17:34,3

29. Bytomský Petr 3 Bolatice 1984 M 0:54:12,2 0:18:11,3

30. Janda Jan 63 SSK Vítkovice 1948 M 0:55:06,1 0:19:05,2

31. Pertzian Michal 4 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 M 0:55:24,8 0:19:23,9

32. Hájovský Tomáš 64 Hlučín 1964 M 0:55:34,7 0:19:33,8

33. Granzer Tomáš 18 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 M 0:55:43,2 0:19:42,3
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34. Šoltys Radek 16 FBC LETKA 1978 M 0:55:47,0 0:19:46,1

35. Böhm Jaroslav 33 KAPEBAJA 1977 M 0:59:23,6 0:23:22,7

36. Kučera Zbyněk 9 MAJDA TÝM 1976 M 1:07:09,8 0:31:08,9

9 km - ženy

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 59 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Ž 0:41:12,8

2. Kašná Markéta 35 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 Ž 0:42:19,5 0:01:06,7

3. Šimonová Elen 25 X-Trail Orlová 1982 Ž 0:43:04,9 0:01:52,1

4. Lippová Zuzana 6 SK Černé plíce 1986 Ž 0:45:22,9 0:04:10,1

5. Jarolimová Eva 46 1990 Ž 0:48:09,6 0:06:56,8

6. Klemensová Gabriela 12 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 Ž 0:48:22,9 0:07:10,1

7. Sadowská Marie 14 1981 Ž 0:55:20,3 0:14:07,5

8. Hrubá Lenka 66 Bohuslavice 1981 Ž 0:56:28,4 0:15:15,6

9. Metzová Martina 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 Ž 0:57:04,1 0:15:51,3

10. Adamíková Kateřina 60 1975 Ž 0:58:25,7 0:17:12,9

11. Böhmová Barbora 34 KAPEBAJA 1978 Ž 0:59:23,3 0:18:10,5

12. Holušová Kateřina 22 STG OPAVA 1976 Ž 0:59:53,6 0:18:40,8

13. Pytlíková Kateřina 61 1991 Ž 1:00:21,3 0:19:08,5

14. Smutná Kateřina 13 Já a Majka 1980 Ž 1:02:26,9 0:21:14,1

15. Kaločová Mrkéta 24 Prostě běž Ostrava 1978 Ž 1:02:58,6 0:21:45,8

16. Kovalská Bohdana 31 Prostě běž Ostrava 1977 Ž 1:02:59,9 0:21:47,1

17. Potiorková Monika 43 1987 Ž 1:04:59,5 0:23:46,7

18. Kučerová Marcela 8 MAJDA TÝM 1978 Ž 1:07:09,6 0:25:56,8

19. Raabová Gabriela 20 STG Opava 1976 Ž 1:11:24,8 0:30:12,0

20. Denerova Karin 29 STG Opava 1980 Ž 1:11:25,0 0:30:12,2
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